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1 TANK LINED WITH DSB-MATERIALS

e Attack tanks e Hydrolysers
e Thickeners e Preparators
e Drains +Floors e Venturi-Scrubbers
e Sulfur-Burner e Converters
e Absorption Towers e Drying towers
e Sulfur Melting pits o
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2 SALES- AND TECHNICAL-FORCE OF DSB-EXPORT

Irene Korn Jebrini Sales Manager
Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-240

Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-275

E-Mail-address: i.korn-jebrini@didiersb.de

Barbara Wichtrey Sales Manager
Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-345

Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-275

E-Mail-address: b.wichtrey@didiersb.de

Katharina Yacoub Sales Manager
Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-261

Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-275

E-Mail-address: k.yacoub@didiersb.de

Hans-Peter Eschweiler Project Manager
Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-292

Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-275

Mobile: 49-(0)-151-54448-676

E-Mail-address: hp.eschweiler@didiersb.de

Stefan Henneking Project Manager
Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-259

Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-275

E-Mail-address: s.henneking@didiersb.de

Holger Kalt Project Manager
Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-282

Mobile: 49-(0)-151-54448-675

E-Mail-address: h.kalt@didiersb.de

Oliver Kams Export Manager
Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-232

Mobile: 49-(0)-151-54448-711

E-Mail-address: o.kams@didiersbh.de

Horst Feldheiser Export Manager
Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-256

Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-275

Mobile: 49-(0)-151-54448-671

E-Mail-address: h.feldheiser@didiersb.de
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Hans-Dekreon

Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-281
Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-452
Mobile: 49-(0)-151-54448-674
E-Mail-address: h.dekreon@didiersb.de

Technical Manager

Alexandra Sinzig

Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-359
Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-452
E-Mail-address: a.dobbeck@didiersb.de

Design, Engineering

Denis Spiegel

Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-359
Fax: 49-(0)-2223-928-452
E-Mail-address: d.spiegel@didiersb.de

Design, Engineering

Volker Berressem

Telephone: 49-(0)-2223-928-280
Mobile: 49-(0)-151-54448-694
E-Mail-address: v.berressem@didiersb.de

Site Manager

3

Page-3-




TiO2-Industry DSB Saurebau GmbH

CASESTUDIES

Attack tank
with Carbon-
Bricks in the
Face course,
H2S04-
Process
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Attack tank

with Didier

SF bricks in
the Face
course,
H2S04-
Process

Rubberlining
for
Hydrolysis
Tank, H2SO4-
Process
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Rubberlining
for
Thickener

Thickner
lined with

Didier SF
bricks and
Stelltex HC-
Membrane
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Relining of
Drains by
Stellaplast-
PE-Liner

Lining of a
Sulfur
melting pit

Lining of
Venturi-
Scrubber in
the
Gascleaning
plant
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Refractory
Lining in a
Sulfur-Burner

Relining of a
chimney
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Waste water
chamber

Dekanter
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Floorcoating
under
Dekanter
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DSB-MATERIALS INSTALLED IN THE TI1O02-INDUSTRY

4.1 Mortars:

4.2 Bricks:

4.3 Membranes

Stellakitt AE
Stellakitt KG

Resacid FQ

Didier SF
Didier SD
Neracid A

Neracid B

Stellabutyl CB
Stellasin CR
Stellatar E/EW

Stellatec HC
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5 DSB-REFERENCES

e Cinkarna, Celje, Slowenija

e Sachtleben, Duisburg, Germany

e Kronos Titan, Nordenham, Germany
e Tioxide Malaysia, Malaysia

e QIT, Sorrel, Canada
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